Note: This datasheet might be slightly modified without notice in order to improve the quality and reliability of the product. Please contact
an appropriate our sales in your regions for checking final spec before you place an order.
Page 1 of 5                                  Revision 3.0 (2014.06)
CDRH60D45/T150
Electrical Characteristics
Part No. Inductance (µH)
(±20％) ＊1
D.C.R (mΩ)
20degC
Saturation Current (A)
20degC ＊2
Temperature Rise current
(A) ＊3
CDRH60D45T150NP-1R0MC 1.0 13±30% 6.8 4.3
CDRH60D45T150NP-1R3MC 1.3 15±30% 5.9 3.9
CDRH60D45T150NP-2R2MC 2.2 19±30% 4.6 3.4
CDRH60D45T150NP-3R3MC 3.3 23±30% 3.6 3.1
CDRH60D45T150NP-4R7MC 4.7 28±30% 3.0 2.6
CDRH60D45T150NP-6R3MC 6.3 33±30% 2.7 2.4
CDRH60D45T150NP-100MC 10 51±20% 2.1 1.85
CDRH60D45T150NP-150MC 15 71±20% 1.45 1.60
CDRH60D45T150NP-220MC 22 105±20% 1.35 1.25
CDRH60D45T150NP-330MC 33 143±20% 1.02 1.08
CDRH60D45T150NP-470MC 47 180±20% 1.00 0.97
CDRH60D45T150NP-680MC 68 245±20% 0.78 0.81
CDRH60D45T150NP-101MC 100 396±20% 0.65 0.64
CDRH60D45T150NP-151MC 150 665±20% 0.54 0.46
CDRH60D45T150NP-221MC 220 850±20% 0.43 0.39
＊1  Inductance Measuring frequency: 100kHz, 1.0V
＊2  Saturation current: DC current which becomes inductance value drop down to 10% from the initial value.
＊3  Temperature rise current : DC current which becomes ⊿T=30℃(Ta=20℃) in component body temperature.
CAUTION: Recommend not to operate with audio-frequency (AF) signals and should be mounted a proper position in the PCB to